
EXAM DATE EXAM CLOCK LESSON CODE COURSE NAME STUDENT NUMBER EXAM PLACE

14.03.2017 Tuesday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 322 Pharmacognosy II +Lab. 69 Mühendislik B217 + B218

15.03.2017 Wednesday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 212 Pharmaceutical Chemistry I+Lab. 84 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

16.03.2017 Thursday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 402 Clinical Pharmacy Applications II 65 Mühendislik B214 + B215 + B216

12.00-13.00 PHAR 312 Pharmaceutical Toxicology + Lab. 80 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

13.00-14.00 PHAR 234 Medicinal Plants+ Lab. 126 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

16.00-17.00 PHAR 436 Pharmaceutical History and Deontology 68 Mühendislik B210 + B213

10.00-11.00 PHAR 212 Pharmaceutical Chemistry I 84 Hukuk 101 + 102 + 103

12.00-13.00 PHAR 308 Pharmaceutical Technology II 66 Hukuk 101 + 102

14.00-16.00 PHAR 114 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I 89 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

16.00-17.00 PHAR 412 Pharmacokinetics 78 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

10.00-11.00 PHAR 126 Public Health 142 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

12.00-13.00 PHAR 316 Pharmacology III 91 Mühendislik  B306 + B307 + B314

14.00-16.00 PHAR 105 General Chemistry 23 Mühendislik B215

16.00-17.00 PHAR 414 Biopharmaceutics 81 Mühendislik B313 + B316 + B317

10.00-11.00 PHAR 154 Nutrition and Health 82 Hukuk 101 + 102 + 103

12.00-13.00 PHAR 234 Medicinal Plants 126 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

14.00-15.00 PHAR 156  Basic First Aid 107 Ek Bina GSF Konferans Salonu

17.00-18.00 PHAR 416 Pharmacotherapy 80 Hukuk  Z02 + 112

10.00-11.00 PHAR 404 Clinical Pharmacy / Pharmaceutical Care II 66 Rektörlük Mavi Salon + Üzeyir Garih Salonu

11.00-13.00 PHAR 256 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry II 65 Rektörlük Mavi Salon + Üzeyir Garih Salonu

14.00-15.00 MDP 102 Bioistatistics 74 Hukuk 205 + 209 + 211

16.00-17.00 PHAR 118 Communication Skills 72 Mühendislik B312 + B313 + B318

12.00-13.00 MDP 240 Immunology 84 Mühendislik B210 + B214 + B215

14.00-16.00 PHAR 312 Pharmaceutical Toxicology 80 Mühendislik B214 + B217 + B218

16.00-17.00 PHAR 496 Drug Analysis 71 Mühendislik B216 + B217 + B218

25.03.2017 Saturday 10.00 - 11.00 PHAR 494 Drug Quality Management 79 Mühendislik B310 + B311

27.03.2017 Monday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 322 Pharmacognosy II 69 Mühendislik B312 + B313 + B316

09.00-10.00 MATH 160 Introduction Calculus 37 Hukuk  Z17

13.00-14.00 PHAR 318 Pharmaceutical Chemistry III 74 Hukuk 102 + 103 + 104

30.03.2017 Thursday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 232 Pharmacology I 114 Mühendislik B214 + B216 + B217 + B218

31.03.2017 Friday 13.00-14.00 PHAR 422 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 91 Ek Bina 7E02 + 7E03

05.04.2017 Wednesday 13.00-14.00 MDP 142 Physiology 93 Ek Bina 7E03 + 7E04 + GSF Konferans Salonu

24.03.2017 Friday

29.03.2017 Wednesday
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17.03.2017 Friday

20.03.2017 Monday

21.03.2017 Tuesday

22.03.2017 Wednesday

23.03.2017 Thursday


